
High Pressure Laminates

PLAIN COLOURS

3

3097 POLAR WHITE VELUR

3103 ICE WHITE GLOSS

3296 SEAGULL VELUR

3101 WHITE GLOSS

3106 CREAM VELUR

3097 POLAR WHITE GLOSS

3101 WHITE VELUR

3103 ICE WHITE VELUR

3107 IVORY VELUR

3106 CREAM GLOSS



High Pressure Laminates

PLAIN COLOURS

4

3295 ICE CREAM VELUR

3153 DOVE GREY VELUR

3105 LATTE VELUR

3159 MOCHA VELUR

3249 LAVENDER VELUR

3167 FORESHORE VELUR

3151 TURTLE GREY VELUR

3250 CAFFE LATTE VELUR

3267 ANITA VELUR

3272 BASIL VELUR



High Pressure Laminates

PLAIN COLOURS

5

3119 LILAC VELUR

3251 BRONZE VELUR

3247 POWDER VELUR

3252 TILE VELUR

3274 RUBY VELUR

3248 AMETIST VELUR

3253 SANDY VELUR

3276 SAFFRON VELUR

3245 TERRACOTTA VELUR

3278 COPPERPLATE VELUR



High Pressure Laminates

PLAIN COLOURS

6

3279 CORNELIAN VELUR

3145 FUCHSIA VELUR

3266 MYSTIC VELUR

3269 DAMSON PLUM VELUR

3286 MINT VELUR

3271 CHERRY VELUR

3273 TULIP VELUR

3268 GRAPE VELUR

3143 MINT GREEN VELUR

3283 MENTHOL VELUR



High Pressure Laminates

PLAIN COLOURS

7

3284 MOSS VELUR

3133 SKY BLUE VELUR

3287 CLOUD VELUR

3282 COSTARICA VELUR

3255 AZZURRO VELUR

3285 ICE FIELD VELUR

3134 PASTEL BLUE VELUR

3280 AQUAMARINE VELUR

3281 MUSON VELUR

3132 YALE BLUE VELUR



High Pressure Laminates

PLAIN COLOURS

8

3137 AZURE VELUR

3131 PACIFIC BLUE VELUR

3141 TURQUOISE VELUR

3135 INDIGO VELUR

3291 CARBON VELUR

3246 TURQUAZ VELUR

3256 COBALT VELUR

3293 OCEAN VELUR

3169 NAVY BLUE VELUR

3254 VERDE LIMONE VELUR



High Pressure Laminates

PLAIN COLOURS

9

3146 ACID GREEN VELUR

3144 PEA GREEN VELUR

3301 LIME VELUR

3292 DARK GREEN VELUR

3288 CHROME YELLOW VELUR

3302 MOLD VELUR

3140 RACING GREEN VELUR

3300 VELVET GREEN VELUR

3128 SUNFLOWER YELLOW VELUR

3290 SUNNY VELUR



High Pressure Laminates

PLAIN COLOURS

10

3289 GOLDENROD VELUR

3275 CARROT VELUR

3118 FLORIDA ORANGE VELUR

3126 BLUSH RED VELUR

109 CHOC BROWN VELUR

3303 AMBER VELUR

3129 POPPY RED VELUR

3139 SEVILLE ORANGE VELUR

3158 BURGUNDY VELUR

3294 ESPRESSO VELUR



High Pressure Laminates

PLAIN COLOURS

11

3297 STONE GREY VELUR

3299 FOG VELUR

3298 WARM GREY VELUR

3168 BLADE GREY VELUR

3190 BLACK VELUR

3156 THUNDER GREY VELUR

3258 ARSENIC VELUR

3257 SMOKE GREY VELUR

3155 CHARCOAL GREY VELUR

3190 BLACK GLOSS



High Pressure Laminates

WOOD

13

4293 WASHED MAPLE VELUR

4643 WHITE BIRCH VELUR

4454 CREAM LINE WOOD VELUR

4609 LIGHT LENNOX OAK GRAIN

4558 FERRARA OAK VELUR

4400 CARAMEL STRIPE WOOD VELUR

4625 AMERICA CHESTNUT



High Pressure Laminates

WOOD

14

4624 ASIA CHESTNUT VELUR

4607 TWILIGHT OAK GLOSSYLINE

4646 COMO VELUR

4626 AUSTRALIA CHESTNUT VELUR

4647 BERGAMO VELUR

4627 EUROPE CHESTNUT VELUR

4634 LAGOS VELUR



High Pressure Laminates

WOOD

15

4645 GREY BIRCH VELUR

4644 BROWN BIRCH VELUR

4635 ORKINOS VELUR

4636 ALBATROS VELUR

4604 REDDEN WOOD SUPERMATT

4347 NATURAL MAPLE VELUR

4235 NATURAL BEECH VELUR



High Pressure Laminates

WOOD

16

9660 BAVARIAN BEECH VELUR

4216 STEAMED BEECH VELUR

4253 DARK CHERRY VELUR

4610 DARK LENNOX OAK VENEER

4479 LIGHT TOBACCO WALNUT VELUR

4585 CHOCOLATE SWISS ELM ROVERE



High Pressure Laminates

WOOD

17

4584 BROWN SWISS ELM ROVERE

4606 CHINCHILLA OAK ROVERE

4608 GLEAM OAK ROVERE

4605 GOLDEN OAK ROVERE

4598 REAL OAK VELUR

4267 CLASSIC ZEBRANO VELUR



High Pressure Laminates

WOOD

18

4212 PALE WALNUT VELUR

4481 DARK TOBACCO WALNUT VELUR

4452 TOBACCO LINE WOOD VELUR

9659 ANTIQUE WALNUT VELUR

4572 WENGE VELUR

4657 SARRATOGA BROWN VELUR



High Pressure Laminates

WOOD

19

4642 SANTHIA VELUR

4402 BROWN STRIPE WOOD VELUR

4658 SARRATOGA BLACK VELUR

4628 AFRICA CHESTNUT VELUR



High Pressure Laminates

NATURAL STONE

21

5677 FERRO VELUR

5684 SAHARA VELUR

5687 KENA VELUR



High Pressure Laminates

23

9598 BRUSHED ALI METALLIC

202 SILVER MIRROR METALLIC

6150 BRUSHED STEEL METALLIC

6020 BRUSHED GOLD METALLIC

METAL



High Pressure Laminates

24

5678 VINTAGE STEEL VELUR

METAL EFFECTS



High Pressure Laminates

25

5679 GRI TARAVERTIN VELUR

5685 RAW STEEL GREY VELUR

5686 RAW STEEL GREEN VELUR

5576 SILVER VELUR

5576 SILVER GLOSS

METAL EFFECTS

5544 BRUSHED SILVER VELUR



High Pressure Laminates

27

3096 WHITE VELUR

SOLO CORE



High Pressure Laminates

28

3096 WHITE GLOSS

3096 WHITE MATT

3103 ICE WHITE VELUR

3103 ICE WHITE GLOSS

3190 BLACK VELUR

3190 BLACK GLOSS

SOLO CORE



High Pressure Laminates

30

5645 CLAY 

ANNAPURNA



High Pressure Laminates

31

3096 WHITE

5600 MAGNOLIA

5644 CEMENT

5603 PITCH

3190 BLACK

ANNAPURNA



CODE NAME FINISH/TYPE SIZE/GRADE CLOSEST 
RAL

109 CHOC BROWN VELUR/FILM REG, PF  

202 SILVER MIRROR METALLIC/FILM REG, STD  

4598 REAL OAK VELUR REG, PF  

3096 WHITE 
SOLO CORE: 
VELUR, GLOSS/
FILM, MATT

3050X1300X1MM, STD  

3096 WHITE ANNAPURNA 4200X1400X0.6MM, PF  

3096 WHITE ANNAPURNA/
SOLO CORE 4200X1400X1MM, STD  

3097 POLAR WHITE VELUR REG, PF  

3097 POLAR WHITE GLOSS/FILM REG, STD  

3101 WHITE VELUR REG, PF 9016

3101 WHITE GLOSS/FILM REG, STD 9016

3103 ICE WHITE VELUR REG PF & FR , JUM PF 9003

3103 ICE WHITE GLOSS/FILM REG, STD, FR 9003

3103 ICE WHITE 
SOLO CORE: 
VELUR, GLOSS/
FILM 

3050X1300X1.2MM, STD 9003

3105 LATTE VELUR REG, PF  

3106 CREAM VELUR REG FR, JUM PF 1015

3106 CREAM GLOSS/FILM REG, STD 1015

3107 IVORY VELUR REG, PF, FR 9001

3118 FLORIDA 
ORANGE VELUR REG, PF 2003

3119 LILAC VELUR REG, PF  

3126 BLUSH RED VELUR/FILM REG, PF 3031

3126 BLUSH RED GLOSS/FILM REG, STD 3031

3128 SUNFLOWER 
YELLOW VELUR REG, PF 1018

3129 POPPY RED VELUR REG, PF 3020

3131 PACIFIC BLUE VELUR/FILM REG PF & FR , JUM PF 5002

3132 YALE BLUE VELUR REG, PF  

3133 SKY BLUE VELUR REG, PF  

3134 PASTEL BLUE VELUR REG, PF  

3135 INDIGO VELUR/FILM REG, PF 5022

3137 AZURE VELUR REG, PF 5015

3139 SEVILLE 
ORANGE VELUR REG, PF 2004

3140 RACING GREEN VELUR/FILM REG, PF  

3141 TURQUOISE VELUR REG, PF 5021

3143 MINT GREEN VELUR REG, PF  

3144 PEA GREEN VELUR REG, PF 6018

3145 FUCHSIA VELUR REG, PF 4006

3146 ACID GREEN VELUR REG, PF  

3151 TURTLE GREY VELUR REG, PF 7023

3153 DOVE GREY VELUR REG FR, JUM PF 7047

3155 CHARCOAL 
GREY VELUR/FILM REG, PF 7043

3156 THUNDER GREY VELUR/FILM REG FR, JUM PF 7037

3158 BURGUNDY VELUR/FILM REG, PF 3004

3159 MOCHA VELUR REG, PF  

3167 FORESHORE VELUR REG, PF 1015

3168 BLADE GREY VELUR/FILM REG, PF 7012

3169 NAVY BLUE VELUR/FILM REG, PF 5011

3190 BLACK VELUR/FILM REG PF & FR , JUM PF 8022

3190 BLACK GLOSS/FILM REG, STD, FR 8022

3190 BLACK
SOLO CORE: 
VELUR, GLOSS/
FILM

3050X1300X1.2MM, STD 8022

3190 BLACK ANNAPURNA 4200X1400X0.6MM, PF 8022

3190 BLACK ANNAPURNA/
SOLO CORE 4200X1400X1MM, STD 8022

3245 TERRACOTTA VELUR/FILM REG, PF 8004

3246 TURQUAZ VELUR REG, PF  

3247 POWDER VELUR REG, PF  

3248 AMETIST VELUR REG, PF  

3249 LAVENDER VELUR REG, PF  

3250 CAFFE LATTE VELUR REG, PF  

3251 BRONZE VELUR REG, PF  

3252 TILE VELUR REG, PF 8023

3253 SANDY VELUR REG, PF  

3254 VERDE LIMONE VELUR REG, PF  

3255 AZZURRO VELUR REG, PF 5014

3256 COBALT VELUR/FILM REG, PF 5009

3257 SMOKE GREY VELUR REG, PF  

3258 ARSENIC VELUR/FILM REG, PF 7012

3266 MYSTIC VELUR REG, PF  

3267 ANITA VELUR REG, PF  

3268 GRAPE VELUR REG, PF  

3269 DAMSON PLUM VELUR/FILM REG, PF  

3271 CHERRY VELUR REG, PF  

3272 BASIL VELUR REG, PF  

3273 TULIP VELUR/FILM REG, PF  

3274 RUBY VELUR/FILM REG, PF 3013

3275 CARROT VELUR REG, PF  

3276 SAFFRON VELUR REG, PF  

3278 COPPERPLATE VELUR/FILM REG, PF  

3279 CORNELIAN VELUR/FILM REG, PF  

3280 AQUAMARINE VELUR REG, PF  

3281 MUSON VELUR REG, PF  

3282 COSTARICA VELUR/FILM REG, PF  

3283 MENTHOL VELUR REG, PF  

3284 MOSS VELUR REG, PF  

3285 ICE FIELD VELUR REG, PF

INFORMATION GUIDE
REG = 3050X1300X0.9MM (Gloss 0.8MM)

JUM = 3660X1540X0.9MM
PF = Post Forming, STD = Standard, FR = Fire rated



CODE NAME FINISH/TYPE SIZE/GRADE CLOSEST 
RAL

3286 MINT VELUR REG, PF  

3287 CLOUD VELUR REG, PF  

3288 CHROME 
YELLOW VELUR REG, PF  

3289 GOLDENROD VELUR REG, PF  

3290 SUNNY VELUR REG, PF  

3291 CARBON VELUR/FILM REG, PF  

3292 DARK GREEN VELUR/FILM REG, PF 6004

3293 OCEAN VELUR REG, PF  

3294 ESPRESSO VELUR/FILM REG, PF 8019

3295 ICE CREAM VELUR REG, PF 9001

3296 SEAGULL VELUR REG, PF  

3297 STONE GREY VELUR REG, PF 7045

3298 WARM GREY VELUR/FILM REG, PF 7037

3299 FOG VELUR/FILM REG, PF  

3300 VELVET GREEN VELUR REG, PF  

3301 LIME VELUR REG, PF  

3302 MOLD VELUR REG, PF  

3303 AMBER VELUR REG, PF  

4212 PALE WALNUT VELUR REG, PF  

4216 STEAMED 
BEECH VELUR REG, PF  

4235 NATURAL 
BEECH VELUR REG, PF  

4253 DARK CHERRY VELUR REG, PF  

4267 EUROPE 
CHESTNUT VELUR REG, PF  

4272 WENGE VELUR/FILM REG, PF  

4293 WASHED MAPLE VELUR REG, PF  

4347 NATURAL 
MAPLE VELUR REG, PF  

4400 CARAMEL 
STRIPE WOOD VELUR REG, PF  

4401 BLACK STRIPE 
WOOD VELUR REG, PF  

4452 TOBACCO LINE 
WOOD VELUR REG, PF  

4454 CREAM LINE 
WOOD VELUR REG, PF   

4479 LIGHT TOBACCO 
WALNUT VELUR REG, PF  

4481 DARK TOBACCO 
WALNUT VELUR REG, PF  

4558 FERRARA OAK VELUR REG, PF  

4584 BROWN SWISS 
ELM ROVERE REG, PF  

4585 CHOCOLATE 
SWISS ELM ROVERE REG, PF  

4604 REDDEN WOOD SUPERMATT REG, PF  

4605 GOLDEN OAK ROVERE REG, PF  

4606 CHINCHILLA 
OAK ROVERE REG, PF  

4607 TWILIGHT OAK GLOSSYLINE REG, PF  

4608 GLEAM OAK ROVERE REG, PF  

4609 LIGHT LENNOX 
OAK GRAIN REG, PF  

4610 DARK LENNOX 
OAK VENEER REG, PF  

4624 ASIA CHESTNUT VELUR REG, PF  

4625 AMERICA 
CHESTNUT VELUR REG, PF  

4626 AUSTRALIA 
CHESTNUT VELUR REG, PF  

4627 EUROPE 
CHESTNUT VELUR REG, PF  

4628 AFRICA 
CHESTNUT VELUR/FILM REG, PF  

4634 LAGOS VELUR REG, PF  

4635 ORKINOS VELUR REG, PF  

4636 ALBATROS VELUR/FILM REG, PF  

4642 SANTHIA VELUR/FILM REG, PF  

4643 WHITE BIRCH VELUR REG, PF  

4644 BROWN BIRCH VELUR REG, PF  

4645 GREY BIRCH VELUR REG, PF  

4646 COMO VELUR REG, PF  

4647 BERGAMO VELUR REG, PF  

4657 SARATOGA 
BROWN VELUR REG, PF  

4658 SARATOGA 
BLACK VELUR/FILM REG, PF  

5544 BRUSHED 
SILVER VELUR REG, PF  

5576 SILVER VELUR REG, PF 9023

5576 SILVER GLOSS/FILM REG, STD 9023

5600 MAGNOLIA ANNAPURNA 4200X1400X 0.6MM, PF  

5600 MAGNOLIA ANNAPURNA/ 
SOLO CORE 4200X 1400X 1MM, STD  

5603 PITCH ANNAPURNA 4200X1400X 0.6MM, PF  

5603 PITCH ANNAPURNA/
SOLO CORE 4200X1400X 1MM, STD  

5644 CEMENT ANNAPURNA 4200X1400X 0.6MM, PF  

5644 CEMENT ANNAPURNA/
SOLO CORE 4200X1400X 1MM, STD  

5645 CLAY ANNAPURNA 4200X1400X 0.6MM, PF  

5645 CLAY ANNAPURNA/
SOLO CORE 4200X1400X 1MM, STD  

5677 FERRO VELUR REG, PF  

5678 VINTAGE STEEL VELUR/FILM REG, PF  

5679 GRI TARAVERTIN VELUR REG, PF  

5684 SAHARA VELUR REG, PF  

5685 RAW STEEL 
GREY VELUR/FILM REG, PF  

5686 RAW STEEL 
GREEN VELUR/FILM REG, PF  

5687 KENA VELUR REG, PF  

6020 BRUSHED GOLD METALLIC/FILM REG, STD  

6150 BRUSHED STEEL METALLIC/FILM REG, STD  

9598 BRUSHED ALI METALLIC/FILM REG, STD  

9659 ANTIQUE 
WALNUT VELUR REG, PF  

9660 BAVARIAN 
BEECH VELUR REG, PF   

REG = 3050X1300X0.9MM (Gloss 0.8MM) 
JUM = 3660X1540X0.9MM

PF = Post Forming, STD = Standard, FR = Fire rated

INFORMATION GUIDE
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